
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 287.0 325.0 10

2 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 225.0 285.0 8

3 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 275.0 245.0 6

4 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 225.0 4

5 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 215.0 2

6 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 195.0 1

7 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 239.0 190.0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 287.0 550.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 410.0 8

3 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 365.0 6

4 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 275.0 340.0 4

5 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 239.0 320.0 2

6 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 250.0 1

7 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 225.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 287.0 275.0 10

2 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 274.0 8

3 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 255.0 6

4 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 239.0 215.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 275.0 215.0 2

6 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 225.0 200.0 1

7 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 150.0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesse  Hermosillo Wichita County 287.0 1150.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 248.0 890.0 8

3 Oscar Jimenez Wichita County 260.0 854.0 6

4 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 275.0 800.0 4

5 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 239.0 725.0 2

6 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 595.0 1

7 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 225.0 485.0 0


